■ Monitors Engine Driven Pumps and
Compressors for Alarm and Shutdown
■ 7-Bit Binary Code (BCD) Port
■ Built-in Power Supply
■ 32 Sensors Can Be Displayed
■ Approved for Class I, Division 2,
Group D Hazardous Areas
Description

with this Murphy product. Details are available on request and are packed
with each unit.
How to Order
To order the MARK III specify the following:
Example: MARK III – N – BCD – RL
Dimensions–All Models Typical Wiring Diagrams
MARK III-N Model
MARK III-12/24 Model
A
L
M
12/24
F
V
S
/D
G
R
D
Customer Wiring Field connections
1
16
CLASS B
TIMER
17
32
Engine
Ground
+ –
Lithium battery
DL223A 6 VDC.
15-point D-Sub
BCD Port
15-point D-Sub
BCD Port
Sensor input
terminal strips
+12/24 VDC
0
3
5
789
41
2
6
0
3
5
789
41
2
6
K1
K3
K2
+F
V
IG
N
-F
V
A
L
M
G
R
D
Fuel Valve Coil
Customer Wiring Field connections
1
16
CLASS B
TIMER